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 GERAL MASCULINO        

         
Coloc. Nome Idd. 

MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE RECREIO BISCAIA 
PONTOS VII 
CIRCUITO 

1 SIDNEY SILVA CALDERONI 59 
14 15       29 

2 FLAVIO JOSÉ CHIAVEGATO BOA 51 
11 13       24 

3 HUGO FERREIRA DA SILVA 28 
12 11       23 

4 PAULO ROBERTO HEINE DOMINGUES 50 
13 7       20 

5 ÉRICO RAMON DA CONCEIÇÃO LEAL 38 
10 9       19 

6 RENAN CAVALCANTE DO NASCIMENTO  34 
8 10       18 

7 GLAUBER LUIZ RODRIGUES VALEIJO 22 
  

18       18 

8 ERIC RAPOSO PINHO 46 
18         18 

9 TIAGO DA SILVA COIMBRA 36 
15         15 

10 PEDRO FLAVIO CECILIO 53 
9 6       15 

11 PATRICK DINIZ DE SIMAS MORAIS 19 
7 8       15 

12 LUCAS SCHETTINI ROSA 40 
  14       14 

13 VICTOR HUGO VIANA PINHEIRO 32 
  12       12 

14 PAULO DA COSTA RODRIGUES 54 
4 3       7 

15 FÁBIO ALESSANDRO SAMPAIO VIEIRA 49 
6 1       7 

16 GABRIEL HIROSHI NISHI DE AZEVEDO 24 
  5       5 

17 EDUARDO SANTIAGO 44 
5         5 

18 JOSE CARLOS NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO 56 
  4       4 

19 RODRIGO BAGUEIRA DE VASCONCELLOS 
AZEREDO 

50 
3         3 

20 ARLEN DA SILVA GOMES 40 
2 1       3 

21 ROBSON DA TRINDADE SILVA 60 
1 1       2 

22 LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA TIOTONIO 27 
1 1       2 

23 FÁBIO GONÇALVES CAIRRÃO 36 
1 1       2 

24 ERICK ANTONINI DA COSTA 31 
  2       2 

25 WILSON LONDON 63 
  1       1 

26 WILSON GOMES NEY 49 
  1       1 

27 VITOR MAIA GOMES 20 
1         1 

28 VINICIUS VIEIRA VASCO 29 
  1       1 

29 RODRIGO MOTINHA LANZELLOTTE 45 
1         1 

30 RENATO JORGE PETRY 72 
1         1 

31 PEDRO HENRIQUE VAMPRÉ DE SOUZA 23 
  1       1 

32 MARCELO BARREIROS CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA 
CAMPOS 

40 
  1       1 

33 MARÇAL FRANCISCO DA SILVA 64 
  1       1 

34 LEONARDO PEREIRA DOS ANJOS DOS 
SANTOS 

42 
  1       1 

35 FABRICIO DE PAIVA DE OMEN 34 
  1       1 

36 CARLOS HENRIQUE SIMAROSTO DE 
VASCONCELOS 

53 
  1       1 

37 CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA 41 
1         1 
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CATEGORIA MASC         

        

        
Nome Idd. 

MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS PRAIA 
GRANDE 

RECREIO BISCAIA 
PONTOS VII 
CIRCUITO 

JÚNIOR               

PATRICK DINIZ DE SIMAS MORAIS 19 
18 18       36 

SENIOR   
            

    
            

VITOR MAIA GOMES 20 
18         18 

GLAUBER LUIZ RODRIGUES VALEIJO 22 
  18       18 

GABRIEL HIROSHI NISHI DE AZEVEDO 24 
  15       15 

PEDRO HENRIQUE VAMPRÉ DE SOUZA 23 
  14       14 

MASTER 25+   
            

    
            

HUGO FERREIRA DA SILVA 28 
18 18       36 

LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA TIOTONIO 27 
15 15       30 

VINICIUS VIEIRA VASCO 29 
  14       14 

MASTER 30+   
            

ERICK ANTONINI DA COSTA 31 
  14       14 

VICTOR HUGO VIANA PINHEIRO 32 
  18       18 

FABRICIO DE PAIVA DE OMEN 34 
  13       13 

RENAN CAVALCANTE DO NASCIMENTO 34 
18 15       33 

MASTER 35+   
            

    
            

ÉRICO RAMON DA CONCEIÇÃO LEAL 38 
15 18       33 

FÁBIO GONÇALVES CAIRRÃO 36 
14 15       29 

TIAGO DA SILVA COIMBRA 36 
18         18 

MASTER 40+   
            

    
            

ARLEN DA SILVA GOMES 40 
15 15       30 

LUCAS SCHETTINI ROSA 40 
  18       18 

EDUARDO SANTIAGO 44 
18         18 

MARCELO BARREIROS CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 40 
  14       14 

CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA 41 
14         14 

LEONARDO PEREIRA DOS ANJOS DOS SANTOS 42 
  13       13 

MASTER 45+   
            

    
            

FÁBIO ALESSANDRO SAMPAIO VIEIRA 49 
15 18       33 

ERIC RAPOSO PINHO 46 
18         18 

WILSON GOMES NEY 49 
  15       15 

RODRIGO MOTINHA LANZELLOTTE 45 
14         14 

MASTER 50+   
            

    
            

PAULO ROBERTO HEINE DOMINGUES 50 
18 15       33 

FLAVIO JOSE CHIAVEGATO BOA 51 
15 18       33 

PEDRO FLAVIO CECILIO 53 
14 14       28 

PAULO DA COSTA RODRIGUES 54 
13 13       26 

RODRIGO BAGUEIRA DE VASCONCELLOS AZEREDO 50 
12         12 

CARLOS HENRIQUE SIMAROSTO DE VASCONCELOS 53 
  12       12 

MASTER 55+   
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SIDNEY SILVA CALDERONI 59 
18 18       36 

JOSE CARLOS NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO 56 
  15       15 

MASTER 60+   
            

    
            

ROBSON DA TRINDADE SILVA 60 
18 15       33 

MARÇAL FRANCISCO DA SILVA 64 
  18       18 

WILSON LONDON 63 
  14       14 

MASTER 70+   
            

RENATO JORGE PETRY 72 
18         18 

 

 

 

CATEGORIA FEM 

        

GERAL FEM        

        

Nome Idd. MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE 
RECREIO BISCAIA 

PONTOS VII 
CIRCUITO 

MARIA GEIZA DE SOUSA LOPES 52 18 18       36 

ADRIANA DO VAL COURI 53 15 15       30 

DAYANA DRUMOND PIMENTEL DE OLIVEIRA 34 14 14       28 

ANA LUCIA LAFAYETTE 37 13  9       21 

CLAUDIA DINIZ DE SIMAS 58 12 6       18 

MICHELE ESCOVAR 45 10 7       17 

FERNANDA CHIAVEGATO BOA SANTOS 53   13       13 

HELENA COELHO NICOLLI 20   12       12 

FABIANA CHIAVEGATO BOA DE SOUZA 49   11       11 

LIVIA CABRAL DI PIETRA FRANZONI 36 11         11 

CINTIA VIÇOSO VAMPRÉ 61   10       10 

CAROLINA BARBOSA VARGAS CORREA  23 9         9 

MARCIA NUNES LIMA 67   8       8 

VIVIAN YURIE NAKAI LANZELLOTTE 47 8         8 

RENATA DO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER 47 7         7 

LUCIANA BARROSO DE FRANÇA 46 6         6 

GABRIELLA DIAS CORDEIRO DAVID 31 4 1       5 

MARIA DAS GRAÇAS DIAS OLIVEIRA 65   5       5 

RÚBIA SIQUEIRA MORAES 41 5         5 

MARIANA ALVES MOREIRA BRAGA 38   4       4 

KÁTIA CHAVES DE ALMEIDA PINESCHI 62   3       3 

REJANE SIQUEIRA 43 3         3 

VÂNIA PAIVA MACIEL DO NASCIMENTO 49 2         2 

VILMA PERES DE ALMEIDA 67 1 1       2 

YASMIN KAORI CHAEBO GADUM 33   2       2 

ALINE MARCÍLIA CARVALHO SILVA 38 1         1 

ANA LUIZA COIMBRA MAYON NOGUEIRA 52   1       1 

ELIANA CRISTINA SILVA PAES 62   1       1 

LUCIA SILVA AMARAL LOBATO 71   1       1 

MARGARIDA MARIA DA COSTA SILVA 67   1       1 

MONICA COSTA REZENDE 44 1         1 

TATIANA DUARTE DE PAIVA NUNES LIMA  44 1         1 
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Nome Idd. MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE 
RECREIO BISCAIA 

PONTOS 
VII 

CIRCUITO 

SENIOR               

                

HELENA COELHO NICOLLI 20   18       18 

CAROLINA BARBOSA VARGAS CORREA  23 18         18 

MASTER 30+               

                

DAYANA DRUMOND PIMENTEL DE OLIVEIRA 34 18 18       36 

GABRIELLA DIAS CORDEIRO DAVID 31 15 14       29 

YASMIN KAORI CHAEBO GADUM 33   15       15 

MASTER 35+               

                

ANA LUCIA LAFAYETTE 37 18 18       36 

LIVIA CABRAL DI PIETRA FRANZONI 36 15         15 

MARIANA ALVES MOREIRA BRAGA 38   15       15 

ALINE MARCÍLIA CARVALHO SILVA 38 14         14 

MASTER 40+               

                

RÚBIA SIQUEIRA MORAES 41 18         18 

REJANE SIQUEIRA 43 15         15 

TATIANA DUARTE DE PAIVA NUNES LIMA  44 14         14 

MONICA COSTA REZENDE 44 13         13 

MASTER 45+               

                

MICHELE ESCOBAR 45 18 15       33 

FABIANA CHIAVEGATO BOA DE SOUZA 49   18       18 

VIVIAN YURIE NAKAI LANZELLOTTE 47 15         15 

RENATA DO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER 47 14         14 

LUCIANA BARROSO DE FRANÇA 46 13         13 

VÂNIA PAIVA MACIEL DO NASCIMENTO 49 12         12 

MASTER 50+               

                

MARIA GEIZA DE SOUSA LOPES 52 18 18       36 

CLAUDIA DINIZ DE SIMAS 58 18 18       36 

ADRIANA DO VAL COURI 53 15 15       30 

FERNANDA CHIAVEGATO BOA SANTOS 53   14       14 

ANA LUIZA COIMBRA MAYON NOGUEIRA 52   13       13 

MASTER 60+               

                

VILMA PERES DE ALMEIDA 67 18 13       31 

CINTIA VIÇOSO VAMPRÉ 61   18       18 

MARCIA NUNES LIMA 67   18       18 

KÁTIA CHAVES DE ALMEIDA PINESCHI 62   15       15 

MARIA DAS GRAÇAS DIAS OLIVEIRA 65   15       15 



RANKING 2022 – SUPER VELOZ- VII CIRCUITO MASF                                                                          

 

 

EQUIPE 

 

Equipe MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE 
RECREIO BISCAIA 

PONTOS 
VII 

CIRCUITO 

SPT 15 18       33 

CARDUME-MIRELLA-SALOMON 18 15       33 

RENAN-NASCIMENTO-TEAM 14 14       28 

TEAMMULLER 13 10       23 

VEMNADAR 11 12       23 

SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 12 8       20 

TEAM-ANTONINI   13       13 

TODAS-AGUAS   11       11 

BF-SWIM 10         10 

ACQUA-FITNESS-PETROPOLIS 8         8 

ACADEMIA-DOLPHIN   7       7 

FABIANO RESENDE   6       6 

CR VASCO DA GAMA   5       5 

VASSOURAS C C   4       4 

BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA   3       3 

 

ELIANA CRISTINA SILVA PAES 62   14       14 

MARGARIDA MARIA DA COSTA SILVA 67   14       14 

MASTER 70+               

                

LUCIA SILVA AMARAL LOBATO 71   18       18 


